33"Y AREY’S POND CAT GATHERING RESULTS BY CLASS

Catboats Over 19’

APBY Cabin Lynx
1

2
3*
3

APBY Open Lynx
1

a B~ WO N

APBY 14’s (1997-Present)

APBY 14’s Vintage (1973-1984)

Traditional Class

Skipper
Staniar

Barrett
Deegan
Broege

Skipper
Storer

Bechgaard
Davis
Jelinek

Skipper
Muller

Donnelly
Zelle

Grunenbaum

Cedarholm

Skipper
Coleman

McKhann
LeStage
Del Negro
Phillips
Kelleher
Gouveia
Watkins
Shaw

Skipper
Hallock

Grove
Black
Magnavita
Gardella

Skipper
Stewart

McClennen

Boat Name
Pandora
XFC 22

An Cat Mathair

CAROLYN

Boat Name

Chat d'Eau

Spinach

Tula Manzi
Biggah Jelly Cat

Boat Name
Pippet

Azure Leisure

Arthur B.
Namaste
Uncle Ed

Boat Name
Alli Cat

Goldy
Prudence
Pearl
TUNA
Slippery Il
Crusher
N/A
Eleanor

Boat Name
Piper

Felix
happy cat
Chickadee
Idler

Boat Name
Ninigret
Old Ghost

TIME
1:04:24
1:05:34
1:31:59
1:37:56

TIME
1:12:01
1:21:46
1:24:27
1:34:46

TIME
1:06:20
1:16:50
1:17:31
1:21:45
1:22:33

TIME
1:21:20
1:22:17
1:25:19
1:26:32
1:26:42
1:27:45
1:29:54
1:43:20
1:43:27

TIME
1:28:48
1:29:05
1:30:59
1:41:16
1:49:03

TIME
1:05:48
1:08:09



Marshall 18’s

Marshall 15's

Hereshoff Americas

Baybirds

Compass Classic

T30 ®m N O R ®N 2

Skipper
Cain
Terrell
Suter
Seibert
Crowley
Ziegler
Leahy

Skipper
Grumbling

Kumiega
Smith

Feit

W. Collins
Palmer
Rapple
Kelley
Mulligan
Hanson
Capland

Skipper
Damon

Kuenzel

Skipper
Heilala

Skipper
Klein
Laurino
Harper

Lily

Boat Name

Pleasant Dreams

Ripple

Saunter

Gata Gorda
Windspurr
Summer's Pride
Frances

Boat Name
House Cat
Cat Feit
Luna

Lily

Leaf

Nina
Brilliant
Cat Tails
Bob Cat
Cats Paw
Day Tripper 11

Boat Name
Rambler
Nevheh

Boat Name
Puffin

Boat Name
QA Girl

John Laurino
Taize

1:41:24

TIME
1:06:52
1:09:51
1:11:02
1:12:10
1:21:18
1:21:53
1:14:43

TIME
1:04:03
1:04:08
1:06:02
1:11:45
1:11:47
1:12:15
1:12:53
1:16:00
1:23:08
1:25:06
1:30:59

TIME
1:22:58
1:38:14

TIME
1:13:12

TIME
1:22:33
1:25:05
1:34:39



33" AREY’S POND CAT GATHERING RESULTS BY GROUP

PLACE

PLACE

NAME

Staniar
Barrett
Stewart

Cain

McClennen
Terrell
Suter
Seibert
Heilala
Leahy
Crowley

Ziegler

Damon

Deegan
Broege

Kuenzel

Platten

NAME

Grumbling
Smith
Kumiega

Muller

CLASS

Catboats Over 19’
Catboats Over 19’
Traditional

Marshall 18’s

Traditional
Marshall 18’s
Marshall 18’s
Marshall 18’s
Baybirds
Marshall 18’s
Marshall 18’s

Marshall 18’s

Hereshoff Americas

Catboats Over 19’
Catboats Over 19’

Hereshoff Americas

Traditional

CLASS

Marshall 15’s
Marshall 15’s
Marshall 15's

APBY Open Lynx

BOAT NAME

Pandora
XFC 22
Ninigret

Pleasant
Dreams

Old Ghost
Ripple
Saunter
Gata Gorda
Puffin
Frances
Windspurr

Summer's
Pride

Rambler

An Cat Mathair
CAROLYN

Nevheh

Lily

BOAT NAME

House Cat
Luna
Cat Feit

Pippet

TIME
1:04:24
1:05:34
1:05:48

1:06:52
1:08:09
1:09:51
1:11:02
1:12:10
1:13:12
1:14:43
1:21:18

1:21:53
1:22:58
1:31:59
1:37:56
1:38:14
1:41:24

TIME
1:04:083
1:04:08
1:06:02
1:06:20



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

PLACE

Feit

collins
Storer
Palmer
Rapple
Kelley
Donnelly
Zelle
Grunenbuam
Bechgaard
Cedarholm
Mulligan
Davis
Hanson
Capland

Jelinek

NAME

Coleman
McKhann
Klein
Laurino
LeStage
Del Negro
Phillips

Kelleher

Marshall 15’s
Marshall 15°s
APBY Cabin Lynx
Marshall 15’s
Marshall 15’s
Marshall 15’s
APBY Open Lynx
APBY Open Lynx
APBY Open Lynx
APBY Cabin Lynx
APBY Open Lynx
Marshall 15’s
APBY Cabin Lynx
Marshall 15°s
Marshall 15’s

APBY Cabin Lynx

CLASS

APBY 14’s (1997-Present)
APBY 14’s (1997-Present)
Compass Classic

Compass Classic

APBY 14’s (1997-Present)
APBY 14’s (1997-Present)
APBY 14’s (1997-Present)

APBY 14’s (1997-Present)

Lily

Leaf

Chat d'Eau
Nina

Brilliant

Cat Tails
Azure Leisure
Arthur B.
Namaste
Spinach
Uncle Ed
Bob Cat

Tula Manzi
Cats Paw
Day Tripper 11

Biggah Jelly
Cat

BOAT NAME

Alli Cat
Goldy

QA Girl

John Laurino
Prudence
Pearl

TUNA

Slippery I

1:11:45
1:11:47
1:12:01
1:12:15
1:12:53
1:16:00
1:16:50
1:17:31
1:21:45
1:21:46
1:22:33
1:23:08
1:24:27
1:25:06
1:30:59

1:34:46

TIME
1:21:20
1:22:17
1:22:33
1:25:05
1:25:19
1:26:32
1:26:42
1:27:45



Hallock
Grove
Gouveia
Black
Harper
Magnavita
Watkins
Shaw

Gardella

APBY 14’s Vintage (1973-1984)
APBY 14’s Vintage (1973-1984)
APBY 14’s (1997-Present)
APBY 14’s Vintage (1973-1984)
Compass Classic

APBY 14’s Vintage (1973-1984)
APBY 14’s (1997-Present)
APBY 14’s (1997-Present)

APBY 14’s Vintage (1973-1984)

Piper

Felix
Crusher
happy cat
Taize
Chickadee
N/A
Eleanor

Idler

1:28:48
1:29:05
1:29:54
1:30:59
1:34:39
1:41:16
1:43:20
1:43:27
1:49:03



